
Barley(Jau) price in Madhya Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Barley(Jau) - Barley Khargapur APMC  22.50  2,250.00  2250 -  2,200.00 2026-01-11

Barley (Jau) - Barley Tikamgarh  22.00  2,200.00  2200 -  2,200.00 2025-10-30

Barley (Jau) - Barley Palera  19.80  1,980.00  2050 -  1,970.00 2025-10-30

Barley (Jau) - Barley Khargapur  22.00  2,200.00  2250 -  2,200.00 2025-10-30

Barley (Jau) - Barley Niwadi  22.50  2,250.00  2250 -  2,250.00 2025-10-10

Barley (Jau) - Barley Tikamgarh(F&V)  39.00  3,900.00  4041 -  3,800.00 2025-06-19

Barley (Jau) - Barley-Organic Khargapur  22.75  2,275.00  2310 -  2,275.00 2025-06-02

Barley (Jau) - Deshi Niwadi  22.77  2,277.00  2277 -  2,277.00 2025-05-19

Barley (Jau) - Deshi Jatara  21.35  2,135.00  2135 -  2,100.00 2025-04-07

Barley (Jau) - Other Tikamgarh  20.11  2,011.00  2011 -  2,011.00 2025-03-25

Barley (Jau) - Barley Prithvipur  22.50  2,250.00  2250 -  2,250.00 2025-03-06

Barley (Jau) - Barley Jatara  22.00  2,200.00  2200 -  2,200.00 2025-02-03

Barley (Jau) - Deshi Khargapur  19.00  1,900.00  1900 -  1,800.00 2024-02-10
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